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GULF1012

GULF GREYHOUND PARK

311.1 PARTICIPATED IN RACING WHILE UNLICENSED

Commissary Manager Elvis Harris having been duly noticed waived his right to a formal hearing and 
entered into an agreed settlement with the Gulf Greyhound Board of Judges on 01/10/13. Mr. Harris is 
hereby fined the sum of $50.00. Mr. Harris worked from August 1, 2012 until December of 2012 without 
renewing his TXRC License. This is a violation of TXRC Rule 311.1 (Occupational License).This is the first 
violation of this rule by Mr. Harris.
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